
1
2

345
6 78

9

10
111213

14
151617

18
20

19

21
22

23
2425
26

27

70

71

7273

74

75

76

77

79

78

28
29

gebouw
baanvak

w
aarneem

punt
scherm

-scherp
scherm

-stom
p

scherm
-extra-stom

p

hardzacht-overgang
hoogtelijn+scherm
hoogtelijn
raster

w
oonw

ijk

alg
em

een
w

eg
/railverkeer

+

+R

U
trecht C

S
, inclusief perronverbreding

A
koestisch m

odel toekom
stige situatie

0
300

1 : 3000

W
inH

avik 6.36 (c) dirA
ctivity-softw

are 


